

GENERAL

Preliminary item status code	FINAL
Internal ID	UB635084
Trade Item Description	Verkade Haverkoekjes Glutenvrije 150 g Doos
Brand name	Verkade
Additional Classification	1016010
GPC	10000161 Biscuits/Cookies (Shelf Stable)
Import classification code	19053119 INTRASTAT

FRONT SHOT



Uniform Resource Identifier <http://gdsnimagecloud.brandbank.com/gdsnimages/17589e8a-442b-4660-b8cb-e8a-442b-4660-b8cb->

ANGLE SHOT



Uniform Resource Identifier [http://gdsnimagecloud.brandbank.com/gdsnimages/17589e8a-442b-4660-b8cb-](http://gdsnimagecloud.brandbank.com/gdsnimages/17589e8a-442b-4660-b8cb-e8a-442b-4660-b8cb-)

DETAIL

Unique ID	Unit descriptor code	Short description	Net Weight	Net Weight UOM	Gross Weight	Gross Weight UOM	Depth	Depth UOM	Width	Width UOM	Height	Height UOM	Minimum Lifespan from time of production	Minimum Lifespan from time of arrival	Linked Quantity	Linked Item
08710412038646	CA	VK OATIES	900	GRM	1251	GRM	197	MMT	188	MMT	197	MMT	365	122	6	08710412035850
08710412035850	EA	VK Oaties Glutenvrij	150	GRM	189	GRM	62	MMT	91	MMT	174	MMT	365	122		

Platform type code	Quantity of layer per pallet (non GTIN pallet)	Quantity of trade items per pallet layer (non GTIN pallet)	Quantity of trade items per pallet (non GTIN pallet)	Gross Weight	Gross Weight UOM	Height	Height UOM
Pallet 1200 X 1000 mm	5	30	150	208000	GRM	1142	MMT

Allergens

Allergen type code	Level of containment code
Cereals and its derivatives	Free From
Milk and its derivatives	May Contain
Tree nuts (Nuts) and its derivatives	May Contain
Oats and its derivatives	Contains
Soybean and its derivatives	May Contain

Nutrient

Nutrient Type code	Quantity contained 100 g	Quantity contained serving*	UOM
Energie	2007	301	Kilojoule
Energie			
Vetten	20,7	3,1	Gram
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	8,3	1,2	Gram
Koolhydraten	62,2	9,3	Gram
waarvan suikers	23,2	3,5	Gram
Vezels	4,6	0,7	Gram
Eiwitten	8,8	1,3	Gram
Zout	0,69	0,1	Gram

Ingredient statement (NL)

Ingrediënten: Glutenvrije HAVERvlokken 42%, suiker, glutenvrij HAVERmeel 17%, palmolie, invertsuikerstroop, rijsmiddel (natriumcarbonaten), zout

Kan sporen bevatten van noten, melk en soja.

Allergen Relevant Data Yes

Marketing Data

Marketing Message	In veel producten zitten granen die van nature Feature Benefit	Geschikt bij glutenintolerantie	Item Key Words
Serving Suggestion	gluten bevatten, maar niet alle graansoorten		